South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:24:01 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 4088 Joint Resolution, By G.M. Smith, Bannister, Hiott, Rutherford, Bernstein, Garvin, Ballentine, McDaniel, Bauer,
Howard, J.L. Johnson, Rose, Murphy, Robbins, Gatch, Hart, Thigpen, Erickson, Bradley, Hager, Connell,
Herbkersman, Pedalino, Anderson and King
Summary: Appropriations

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROPRIATE FUNDING FOR CERTAIN INFRASTRUCTURE AND PURPOSES TO
FOSTER ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND PRESCRIBE THE APPROPRIATE PURPOSES, TERMS, AND CONDITIONS.

03/07/23
03/07/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/09/23
03/09/23
03/09/23

03/09/23
03/09/23
03/09/23
03/13/23
03/13/23
03/14/23
03/14/23

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House

House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 13)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 13)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Murphy, Robbins, Gatch, Hart, Thigpen
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means (House Journal-page 2)

Special order, set for Thur. Mar. 9, immediatley following the third reading bills.
Special order, set for third reading immediately following roll call on Mon., Mar. 13.
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Erickson, Bradley, Hager, Connell, Herbkersman,
Pedalino, Anderson, King

Read second time (House Journal-page 23)

Roll call Yeas-96 Nays-12 (House Journal-page 23)

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 10)

Roll call Yeas-100 Nays-14 (House Journal-page 11)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 12)

Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 12)

Page 1 of 1



