

## Session 125 - (2023-2024)

**H 4088 Joint Resolution, By G.M. Smith, Bannister, Hiott, Rutherford, Bernstein, Garvin, Ballentine, McDaniel, Bauer, Howard, J.L. Johnson, Rose, Murphy, Robbins, Gatch, Hart, Thigpen, Erickson, Bradley, Hager, Connell, Herbkersman, Pedalino, Anderson and King**

**Summary:** Appropriations

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROPRIATE FUNDING FOR CERTAIN INFRASTRUCTURE AND PURPOSES TO FOSTER ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND PRESCRIBE THE APPROPRIATE PURPOSES, TERMS, AND CONDITIONS.

03/07/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 13)
03/07/23	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 13)
03/08/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Murphy, Robbins, Gatch, Hart, Thigpen
03/08/23	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means (House Journal-page 2)
03/09/23	House	Special order, set for Thur. Mar. 9, immediatley following the third reading bills.
03/09/23	House	Special order, set for third reading immediately following roll call on Mon., Mar. 13.
03/09/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Erickson, Bradley, Hager, Connell, Herbkersman, Pedalino, Anderson, King
03/09/23	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 23)
03/09/23	House	Roll call Yeas-96 Nays-12 (House Journal-page 23)
03/09/23		Scrivener's error corrected
03/13/23	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 10)
03/13/23	House	Roll call Yeas-100 Nays-14 (House Journal-page 11)
03/14/23	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 12)
03/14/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 12)